

12th August, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Ref: Vibrant Global Capital Limited (Script Code: 538732, Script Id: VGCL)

Sub: Newspaper advertisement pertaining to publication of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023

Respected Madam/ Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement published in Freepress Journal Newspaper and Navshakti Newspaper pertaining to Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

For Vibrant Global Capital Limited



Jalpesh Darji
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai

Registered Office :

Unit No 202, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India.


Tel : +91 22 4173 1000 Fax : +91 22 4173 1010

Email : support@vibrantglobalgroup.com www.vibrantglobalgroup.com

CIN : L65900MH1995PLC093924

टाटा पॉवर कं. लिमिटेड				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बाँबे हाऊस २४, होमी मोदी स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४०० ००१				
सूचना यादारे देण्यात येत आहे की कंपनीच्या अपरेशनित सिक्वुरीटीजचे प्रमाणपत्र हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि या सिक्वुरीटीज धारकांनी/अर्जदारांनी नवीन प्रमाणपत्र जारी करण्यासाठी कंपनीकडे अर्ज केला आहे. कंपनीने धारकांना/अर्जदारांना कळवले आहे की सदर नेअर्स आयईपीएफ नियमानुसार आयईपीएफ मध्ये हस्तांतरित केले आहेत. सदर सिक्वुरीटीजच्या संदर्भात दावा असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तीने या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत कंपनीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात असा दावा दाखल करावा, अन्यथा कंपनी पुढील सूचना न देता नवीन प्रमाणपत्र धारकांना/अर्जदारांना जारी करण्यास पुढे जाईल.				
शेअर धारकाचे नाव	फोलिओ क्र.	शेअर्सची संख्या	सिक्वुरीटीजचे प्रकार आणि दर्शनी मूल्य	विभिन्न क्र.
फिरोज जे. जे कारसेटजी	एच५पी००७११४१	३८४०	इकीटी शेअर १/- प्रत्येकी	१३७९५३१-१३७९३०९०
स्थळ : मुंबई	दिनांक : १२/०८/२०२३			
शेअर धारकाचे नाव : फिरोज जे. जे कारसेटजी				

टाटा कॉफी लिमिटेड			
नॉणॅलीकृत कार्यालय: टाटा कॉफी लिमिटेड पोझ्झिबेटा, कोटामु, ५७१२१५, कर्नाटक, भारत			
सूचना यादारे देण्यात येत आहे की कंपनीच्या अपरेशनित सिक्वुरीटीजचे प्रमाणपत्र हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि या सिक्वुरीटीज धारकांनी/अर्जदारांनी नवीन प्रमाणपत्र जारी करण्यासाठी कंपनीकडे अर्ज केला आहे. कंपनीने धारकांना/अर्जदारांना कळवले आहे की सदर शेअर्स आयईपीएफ नियमानुसार आयईपीएफ मध्ये हस्तांतरित केले आहेत. सदर सिक्वुरीटीजच्या संदर्भात दावा असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तीने या तारखेपासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत कंपनीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात असा दावा दाखल करावा, अन्यथा कंपनी पुढील सूचना न देता नवीन प्रमाणपत्र धारकांना/अर्जदारांना जारी करण्यास पुढे जाईल.			
शेअर धारकाचे नाव	सिक्वुरीटीजची संख्या	सिक्वुरीटीजचे प्रकार आणि दर्शनी मूल्य	विभिन्न क्र.
बेहमान जे.जे कारसेटजी	१०१७	इकीटी शेअर १०/- प्रत्येकी	१७५२६२१-१७६३०९०
स्थळ : मुंबई	दिनांक : १२/०८/२०२३		
शेअर धारकाचे नाव/ नवरोज विहार्			




HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.
 (CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)
 Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018.
 Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888;
 E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2023
 (Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operation	0.38	0.33	1.00	2.38	0.38	(0.43)	1.85	3.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	(13.23)	3.82	(4.93)	6.88	(7.32)	5.14	4.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	(13.23)	3.82	(4.93)	6.88	(7.32)	5.14	4.73
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.95	(10.65)	2.61	(5.04)	5.53	(4.16)	3.93	5.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.96	(10.65)	2.58	(5.03)	5.54	(4.16)	3.90	5.21
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				51.31				59.28
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)								
	Basic:	4.68	(16.90)	4.14	(8.01)	8.78	(6.60)	6.24	8.25
	Diluted:	4.68	(16.90)	4.14	(8.01)	8.78	(6.60)	6.24	8.25

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.


For Hind Aluminium Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Shailesh Daga
Managing Director
DIN : 00074225

Dated : August 11, 2023
Place : Mumbai

<div>  <div> Max India Limited CIN:L74999MH2019PLC320039 Registered Office: Plot-167, Floor 1, Ready Money Mansion, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400018 Website: www.maxindia.com </div> </div>							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Rs. in Crores)							
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1. Total income from operations (net)	9.04	8.17	33.04	45.50	46.10	213.45	
2. Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.66	2.04	6.81	(10.30)	(2.28)	(3.02)	
3. Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.66	2.04	11.31	(10.30)	(2.28)	(3.02)	
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.31	1.53	12.16	(12.21)	(4.17)	(10.40)	
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.31	1.53	12.08	(12.14)	(4.14)	(10.10)	
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10 Per Share)	43.03	53.79	43.03	43.03	53.79	43.03	
7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	814.78	-	-	499.07	
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for the quarter)							
a) Basic (Rs.)	0.31	0.28	2.56	(2.84)	(0.78)	(2.18)	
b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.30	0.28	2.55	(2.84)	(0.78)	(2.17)	


Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.maxindia.com).

By Order of the Board



ANTARA
A Max Group Company

Rajit Mehta
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01604819

Date: August 11, 2023
Place: New Delhi


<div>  <div> RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED CIN L36911MH1989PLC054498 Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096. </div> </div>				
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	47,626.97	50,137.74	57,465.23
2	Net Profit before tax and Exceptional items	1,781.03	1,849.86	2,578.24
3	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional items	1,421.30	1,973.48	2,422.64
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,335.60	4,102.72	400.99
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,887.94	1,887.94	1,887.94
6	Earning Per Share EPS (of ₹ 2/- each not annualised)			
	Continuing Operations			
	Basic	1.51	2.16	2.57
	Diluted	1.50	2.14	2.55
	Discontinued Operations			
	Basic	-	-0.01	-
	Diluted	-	-0.01	-
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations			
	Basic	1.51	2.15	2.57
	Diluted	1.50	2.13	2.55

- NOTES :**
- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financials results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
 - Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

<div>  <div> RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED Hitesh Shah Managing Director DIN No. 00036338 </div> </div>				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue	29,590.10	30,694.15	27,736.78	1,35,735.35
Profit Before Tax	299.90	(219.48)	329.13	2,745.37
Profit After Tax	215.49	(248.66)	230.26	2,006.46
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year after tax	1,436.96	870.94	(1,665.50)	955.02

For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED
Hitesh Shah
Managing Director
DIN No. 00036338


Place : Mumbai
Dated : August 10, 2023

<div>  <div> VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; (E): investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com; CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 ₹ in Lakhs </div> </div>								
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	1,420.59	734.47	-347.50	388.24	4,157.36	5,984.16	4,452.37	19,731.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.11	626.06	-2,066.58	-154.59	896.40	528.51	-2,422.53	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.11	626.06	-2,066.58	-154.59	896.40	528.51	-2,422.53	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	668.42	574.86	-1,941.22	-207.74	682.58	192.65	-2,267.05	-781.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	668.62	588.04	-1,945.35	-206.93	684.50	217.93	-2,272.93	-774.02
Equity Share Capital (Nos. of INR 10 each)	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10 each) Basic & Diluted	2.92	2.57	-8.49	-0.90	2.96	1.10	-9.97	-3.38

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.vibrantglobalgroup.com).

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Sd/-
VINOD GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN- 00152665

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 11 August 2023


<div>  <div> Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited CIN No. U65999MH2011PLC213640 Regd. Off : 7, Kumtha Street, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 Corporate Off : 1st Floor, Marshall Building, Shoorji Vallabhdas Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 Website : www.safl.in Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR in Lakhs) </div> </div>				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	406	610	950
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(546)	(2,246)	(437)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(546)	(2,246)	(437)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(400)	(1,654)	(309)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(400)	(1,647)	(309)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	12,000	12,000	12,000
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	1. Basic	(0.33)	(1.38)	(0.26)
	2.Diluted	(0.33)	(1.38)	(0.26)
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,800	2,800	2,800

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes :
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited and the Company (www.safl.in).
 b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prabhakar Bobde
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN : 09280816)

Date : August 11, 2023
Place : Mumbai



ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED

CIN:L45200MH1993PLC071970

Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011
Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 4)	Audited (Refer Note No. 4)	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 4)	Audited (Refer Note No. 4)
Total income from operations	1,93,516.16	2,44,842.14	1,87,937.61	8,10,048.19
Profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	9,679.26	13,905.26	19,294.67	58,818.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	7,198.11	3,421.29	13,465.81	37,290.87
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates	9,679.26	13,905.26	19,294.67	58,818.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	6,772.27	3,706.93	13,455.40	37,138.65
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	7,190.58	3,600.10	13,454.33	37,531.29
Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the Company	6,763.99	3,882.25	13,443.66	37,374.12
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16
Other equity				
Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) (Before Exceptional / Extra Ordinary items)				
Basic (Rs)	2.41	1.32	4.79	13.23
Diluted (Rs)	2.41	1.32	4.79	13.23
Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) (After Exceptional / Extra Ordinary items)				
Basic (Rs)	2.41	3.89	4.79	15.79
Diluted (Rs)	2.41	3.89	4.79	15.79

MAHALAXMI SEAMLESS LIMITED			
PIPENAGAR (SUKELI) VIA NAGOTHANE, TALUKA ROHA, DIST RAIGAD, Maharashtra-402126 CIN: L93000MH1991PLC061347; Email Id :investors@mahatubest.com			
Particulars	3 Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
	30 th June-2023	30 th June-2022	31 st Mar-2023
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
Total Income from Operation	45.00	45.04	182.73
Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities Before tax	6.81	6.53	33.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary item)	5.28	6.53	38.74
Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- Per Share)	528.14	528.14	528.14
Earnings per equity share			
(1) Basic	0.10	0.12	0.73
(2) Diluted	0.10	0.12	0.73

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange website. (URL of the filing)

For Mahalaxmi Seamless Ltd.
Vivek Jalan (Managing Director)
DIN:00114795


Place : Mumbai
Date : 11/08/2023

MILGREY FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 31 Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai – 400 101 Email: milgreynfinance@gmail.com Website: www.milgreyn.in Tel No.: 022-29651621 CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316				
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023. (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended		
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	00.00	00.00	00.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.850)	(1.367)	-5.534
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.850)	(1.367)	-5.534
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.850)	(1.367)	-5.534
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(10.850)	(1.367)	-5.534
6	Equity Share Capital	199.00	199.00	199.00
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)
	Basic:	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)
	Diluted:	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)
	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)
	Basic:	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)
	Diluted:	- 0.545	-0.069	(0.278)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.milgreyn.in and the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10-08-2023

For Milgreyn Finance and Investments Ltd.
Sd/-
Director



HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.

(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)

Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018.

Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888;

E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2023

(Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operation	0.38	0.33	1.00	2.38	0.38	(0.43)	1.85	3.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	(13.23)	3.82	(4.93)	6.88	(7.32)	5.14	4.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.30	(13.23)	3.82	(4.93)	6.88	(7.32)	5.14	4.73
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.95	(10.65)	2.61	(5.04)	5.53	(4.16)	3.93	5.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.96	(10.65)	2.58	(5.03)	5.54	(4.16)	3.90	5.21
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				51.31				59.28
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)								
	Basic:	4.68	(16.90)	4.14	(8.01)	8.78	(6.60)	6.24	8.25
	Diluted:	4.68	(16.90)	4.14	(8.01)	8.78	(6.60)	6.24	8.25

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.

For Hind Aluminium Industries Ltd.

Sd/-


Shailesh Daga

Managing Director

DIN : 00074225

Dated : August 11, 2023

Place : Mumbai



RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN L36911MH1989PLC054498

Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096.

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	47,626.97	50,137.74	57,465.23	2,24,268.04
2	Net Profit before tax and Exceptional items	1,781.03	1,849.86	2,578.24	9,477.34
3	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional items	1,421.30	1,973.48	2,422.64	8,780.83
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,335.60	4,102.72	400.99	10,346.37
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,887.94	1,887.94	1,887.94	1,887.94
6	Earning Per Share EPS (of ₹ 2/- each not annualised)				
	Continuing Operations				
	Basic	1.51	2.16	2.57	9.28
	Diluted	1.50	2.14	2.55	9.22
	Discontinued Operations				
	Basic	-	-0.01	-	-0.06
	Diluted	-	-0.01	-	-0.06
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations				
	Basic	1.51	2.15	2.57	9.22
	Diluted	1.50	2.13	2.55	9.16

- NOTES :
- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financials results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
 - Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue	29,590.10	30,694.15	27,736.78	1,35,735.35
Profit Before Tax	299.90	(219.48)	329.13	2,745.37
Profit After Tax	215.49	(248.66)	230.26	2,006.46
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year after tax	1,436.96	870.94	(1,665.50)	955.02

For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

Hitesh Shah
Managing Director
DIN No. 00036338

Place : Mumbai
Dated : August 10, 2023

CHOWGULE STEAMSHIPS LIMITED				
Registered address is 503, 5th Floor, Gobnar Apartment, Vasco Da Gama, South Goa- 403802, India. Tel: (+91 22) 2530 2020; Website: www.chowgulesteamships.co.in ; E-mail: compliance@chowgulesteamships.co.in CIN: L63090GA1963PLC000002				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2023 (₹ in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	160.51	(63.06)	106.96	285.86
Profit/(Loss) before tax	489.17	(142.70)	28.46	(44.59)
Profit / Loss after tax	489.17	(142.38)	27.69	35.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	489.17	(142.38)	27.69	35.40
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)				
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (*non Annualised)				
(a) Basic	*1.35	*(0.39)	*0.08	0.10
(b) Diluted	*1.35	*(0.39)	*0.08	0.10

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2023 (₹ in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	160.51	(62.98)	106.95	297.03
Profit/(Loss) before tax	468.26	(167.78)	(55.18)	(195.89)
Profit / Loss after tax	468.26	(167.45)	(55.95)	(115.90)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	473.34	(211.30)	(421.63)	(863.64)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)				
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (*non Annualised)				
(a) Basic	*1.29	*(0.46)	*(0.15)	(0.32)
(b) Diluted	*1.29	*(0.46)	*(0.15)	(0.32)

Notes:

- The Company operates in only one business segment viz. Shipping.
- During the year the company has regrouped the lease rental income from other income to revenue from operations however, the previous year figures have not been regrouped to that extend.
- During the year exceptional items includes, sundry balances earlier written off now recovered of Rs 400 lakhs.
- The consolidated financial results include results of its subsidiary as on 30th June, 2023 viz Chowgule Steamships Overseas Limited.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
- The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2023.
- The results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the Company's Website at www.chowgulesteamships.co.in and the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com/corporates.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Chowgule Steamships Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Chowgule
Chairman

Place : Goa
Date : 10th August, 2023

VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. **Website:** www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; **(e):** investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com; **CIN:** L65900MH1995PLC093924

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

₹ in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	1,420.59	734.47	-347.50	388.24	4,157.36	5,984.16	4,452.37	19,731.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.11	626.06	-2,066.58	-154.59	896.40	528.51	-2,422.53	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.11	626.06	-2,066.58	-154.59	896.40	528.51	-2,422.53	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	668.42	574.86	-1,941.22	-207.74	682.58	192.65	-2,267.05	-781.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	668.62	588.04	-1,945.35	-206.93	684.50	217.93	-2,272.93	-774.02
Equity Share Capital (Nos. of INR 10 each)	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10 each) Basic & Diluted	2.92	2.57	-8.49	-0.90	2.96	1.10	-9.97	-3.38

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.vibrantglobalgroup.com).

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Sd/-

VINOD GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN- 00152665

Place : Mumbai

Dated : 11 August 2023

Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited				
CIN No. U65999MH2011PLC213640 Regd. Off : 7, Kumtha Street, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 Corporate Off : 1st Floor, Marshall Building, Shoorji Vallabhdas Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001 Website : www.safli.in				
Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (INR in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous Year ended
		June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	406	610	950
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(546)	(2,246)	(437)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(546)	(2,246)	(437)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items #)	(400)	(1,654)	(309)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(400)	(1,647)	(309)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	12,000	12,000	12,000
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	1. Basic	(0.33)	(1.38)	(0.26)
	2. Diluted	(0.33)	(1.38)	(0.26)
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	2,800	2,800	2,800

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.


Notes :

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited and the Company (www.safli.in).

b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prabhakar Bobde
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN : 09280816)

Date : August 11, 2023
Place : Mumbai



ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED

CIN:L45200MH1993PLC071970

Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011
Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 4)	Audited (Refer Note No. 4)	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 4)	Audited (Refer Note No. 4)
Total income from operations	1,93,516.16	2,44,842.14	1,87,937.61	8,10,048.19
Profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	9,679.26	13,905.26	19,294.67	58,818.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items	7,198.11	3,421.29	13,465.81	37,290.87
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates	9,679.26	13,905.26	19,294.67	58,818.83
Net profit / (loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	6,772.27	3,706.93	13,455.40	37,138.65
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)	7,190.58	3,600.10	13,454.33	37,531.29
Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the Company	6,763.99	3,882.25	13,443.66	37,374.12
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16
Other equity				
Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) (Before Exceptional / Extra Ordinary items)				
Basic (Rs)	2.41	1.32	4.79	13.23
Diluted (Rs)	2.41	1.32	4.79	13.23
Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) (After Exceptional / Extra Ordinary items)				
Basic (Rs)	2.41	3.89	4.79	15.79
Diluted (Rs)	2.41	3.89	4.79	15.79